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# Name

2 Willie Skipper

3 Steven Black

4 Muhanad Basmeh
5 Jaelen Irvis

10 Ismail Ismall

11 Mekhi Johnson
12 Rory Mcleod

15 Sacario McQueen
20 Brycen Dillworth
21 Taye-Shon Brooks
32 Jayden Jones

TODD BEAMER TITANS
2020 Varsity Boys Basketball

Height Position Year Games Pts Avg

6' 0" G
5'10" G
5' 7" G
6' 0" G
6' 2" w
5'11" w
6' 1" w
S5' 7" G
5'11" G
6' 1" w
6' 5" P

11
12
9
10
10
10
11
11
12
10
11

20
20
9
16

6
20
0
20
0
8

127 6.3
255 12.8
9 1
29 1.8

4 0.7
157 7.8
0O O
420 21
0O O
3 04

Npmleﬁcs

00

Head Coach
Brent Brilhante

Assistants
Matt Leamer
Collin Sawyer

Manager
Daveyon Washington

Athletic Trainer
Danielle Baker

Band Director
Stephen Kennedy

Cheer Advisor
Aryeonna Jackson
Superintendent
Dr. Tammy Campbell
District AD
Jerry Peterson

Principal
Anali Weatherhead

Athletic Director
Jay Cardwell

Sportsmanship Code: Show pride, class, spirit, and respect. - Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat.
- We value learning through competition and sportsmanship. -Please enjoy the contest.



