

TODD BEAMER TITANS 2020 Varsity Boys Basketball



# Name	Height	Position	Year	Games	Pts	Avg
2 Willie Skipper	6' 0"	G	11	20	127	6.3
3 Steven Black	5' 10"	G	12	20	255	12.8
4 Muhanad Basmeh	5' 7"	G	9	9	9	1
5 Jaelen Irvis	6' 0"	G	10	16	29	1.8
10 Ismail Ismail	6' 2"	W	10			
11 Mekhi Johnson	5' 11"	W	10	6	4	0.7
12 Rory Mcleod	6' 1"	W	11	20	157	7.8
15 Sacario McQueen	5' 7"	G	11	0	0	0
20 Brycen Dillworth	5' 11"	G	12	20	420	21
21 Taye-Shon Brooks	6' 1"	W	10	0	0	0
32 Jayden Jones	6' 5"	Р	11	8	3	0.4

Head Coach
Brent Brilhante

Assistants
Matt Leamer
Collin Sawyer

Manager
Daveyon Washington
Athletic Trainer
Danielle Baker

Band Director
Stephen Kennedy
Cheer Advisor

Aryeonna Jackson **Superintendent**

Dr. Tammy Campbell

District AD

Jerry Peterson

<u>Principal</u>

Athletic Director

Jay Cardwell

Anali Weatherhead